
1

2017 Nineteenth Annual
Cascade International PSA Exhibition

of
Open Digital, Altered Reality Digital,

and Landscapes / Seascapes / Cityscapes
Stereoscopic Images

The sponsors of this 
International Exhibition 
of Photography have been

awarded Recognition by PSA, 
the world's largest patron of
international photographic 
exhibitions. PSA, although it 

Photographic 
Society of 

America 

has provided Recognition, is neither a sponsor nor
directly involved in the operation of this exhibition.

Valid acceptances received by PSA Members in 
recognized sections of this exhibition are eligible for 
PSA Star Ratings, listing in the world-wide PSA 
Who's Who of Photography and credited towards the
PSA Distinctions of PPSA, EPSA, MPSA, GMPSA,
GMPSA/b, GMPSA/s, GMPSA/g, and GMPSA/p. 

PSA is a non-profit organization promoting the
advancement of photography in all its forms to 
novice, amateur and professional photographers
worldwide. 

For information on membership and the many
services and activities of PSA contact: 

J?!,OGRAPHIC SOCIETY OF AMERICA
8341 S. Walker Avenue, Suite 104 
Oklahoma City, OK 73139-9401, U.S.A.
E-mail: hq@psa-photo.org 
Web Site: http://www.psa-photo.org

PSA 2017-271



2

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Contents
Credits. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
Exhibitions. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
Statistics. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
Open Digital Section Results . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Altered Reality Digital Section Results . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  19
Landscapes / Seascapes / Cityscapes Digital Section Results. 28
Index. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  40
Colophon. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  44         



3

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Credits

Sponsored by: Cascade Stereoscopic Club
P.O. Box 700
Gladstone, Oregon 97027
http://www.3dpdx.org

Chair: Gary Weiss
garyrw2@centurylink.net

Judges: Ron Kriesel, Gladstone, Oregon
	 Stereo photographer
	 Treasurer, Cascade Stereoscopic Club
Lori Anderson, West Linn, Oregon
	 Stereo photographer
	 Board Member, Cascade Stereoscopic Club
Mark Willke, Portland, Oregon
	 Stereo photographer
	 Art Director, Stereo World Magazine

Registration: Herb Weiner
herbw@wiskit.com

Report Cards & Catalog: Herb Weiner
Software: Herb Weiner

Exhibitions

•	All accepted entries, including medal winners and honor-
able mention, will be exhibited at the Cascade Stereoscopic 
Club meeting on Monday evening, October 23, 2017. The 
meeting is open to the public, and there is no charge to at-
tend. Refer to http://www.3dpdx.org/home-2017-10.html for 
details.

•	After October 23, 2017, all accepted entries, including 
medal winners and honorable mention, will be exhibited on 
demand at http://www.3dpdx.org/psa2017.html.

http://www.3dpdx.org
mailto:garyrw2@centurylink.net?subject=CascadeExhibition
mailto:herbw@wiskit.com?subject=CascadeExhibition
http://www.3dpdx.org/home-2017-10.html
http://www.3dpdx.org/psa2017.html


4

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Statistics

Open Altered Landscapes
Maximum Possible Score 297 297 297
Maximum Score Earned 284 277 284
Minimum Score for Acceptance 238 235 228
Number of Images Entered 136 87 115
Total Number of Acceptances 56 35 46
HM per Acceptances (All x.x%) 10.7% 11.4% 10.8%
Number of Honorable Mention (HM) 6 4 5

Section Country Entrants Images Acceptances

Open Australia 1 4 4
Open England 3 12 3
Open Germany 1 4 4
Open India 1 4 1
Open Norway 1 4 0
Open Spain 2 8 1
Open USA 25 100 43
Open Subtotal 34 136 56

Altered Reality England 2 8 6
Altered Reality India 1 4 1
Altered Reality Spain 2 8 2
Altered Reality USA 17 67 26
Altered Reality Subtotal 22 87 35

Landscapes Australia 1 4 4
Landscapes England 2 8 5
Landscapes Germany 1 4 4
Landscapes Norway 1 4 2
Landscapes Spain 2 8 0
Landscapes USA 22 87 31
Landscapes Subtotal 29 115 46

All Sections Total 35 338 136



5

Wet Opera House	 Gold
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Another Pretty Flower	 Silver
by George Themelis	 USA

Say Ahh!	 Bronze
by dale yingst	 USA

Gummy Worms	 HM
by Larry Fischer	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



6

Lion Fish	 HM
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

I am Coming Out Guys	 HM
by George Themelis	 USA

I’m Lost	 HM
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Floats	 HM
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



7

Wet in Vernazza	 HM
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

LILY	 Accepted
by Nicholas Muskovac	 USA

By the light of the Silvery Moon	 Accepted
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Balloon at Sunset	 Accepted
by Steve Hughes	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



8

Eselreiter	 Accepted
by Bruno Braun	 Germany

Rounding Up Horses - Mongolia 04	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

Swallow Tailed Gull	 Accepted
by Steve Hughes	 USA

Sami	 Accepted
by dale yingst	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



9

Blue Poison Frog on Green Leaf	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Sprinkler in the Street	 Accepted
by Jim Olsen	 USA

Suspended	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

Netzreparatur	 Accepted
by Bruno Braun	 Germany

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



10

Gondolas in the Fog	 Accepted
by Geoff Peters	 USA

Inside Flower	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

Asa The Police Horse	 Accepted
by Tom Bentz	 USA

Dung Beetle #2	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



11

Keystone in Melrose Abbey	 Accepted
by Maciek Samulski	 England

Amsterdam Flowers	 Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes	 USA

Nets	 Accepted
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

Tangled Up In Blue	 Accepted
by dale yingst	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



12

Flipper i Anna	 Accepted
by Josep Barbera	 Spain

Mmm Pepper	 Accepted
by Michael Cosentino	 USA

Racetrack	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

Friendly	 Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



13

Halloween Crab Family	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

I’m Comb, Honey	 Accepted
by Betty Drinkut	 USA

Shanghai Museum Office	 Accepted
by Steve Hughes	 USA

MONARCH BUTTERFLY ON TALL PLANT	 Accepted
by Nicholas Muskovac	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



14

Nicole Playing at the Ruin	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

A Rugby Brawl 02	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

Locking Through	 Accepted
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

‘Light Of The Moon’ sculpture by Igor Mitoraj	 Accepted
by steve wessing	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



15

The Blacksmith’s Chair	 Accepted
by Tom Bentz	 USA

Puppets peep the Puddletown Panorama	 Accepted
by steve wessing	 USA

Reaching Out	 Accepted
by Dennis Green	 USA

Return from Angel’s Landing	 Accepted
by John Ballou	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



16

Baga Pink	 Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes	 USA

Monarchfalter	 Accepted
by Bruno Braun	 Germany

Groom And Groomsmen	 Accepted
by Tom Bentz	 USA

Carnival Costume	 Accepted
by Eugene Mitofsky	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



17

Day Trip at Kinderdijk	 Accepted
by Suzanne Hughes	 USA

Sliding a boot	 Accepted
by Bruno Braun	 Germany

Baby Racoons	 Accepted
by Albert Sieg	 USA

Blarney Castle 2	 Accepted
by Dennis Green	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



18

03 Droplets on a Spider Web-6	 Accepted
by David W. Allen	 USA

Big Brown Bat on Cave Ledge	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Muir Trail North of Forester Pass	 Accepted
by John Ballou	 USA

Relaxing Monkey	 Accepted
by VGM Nair	 India

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Open Section



19

Owl Stairwell, St. Paul’s Cathedral	 Gold
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Orange Splash	 Silver
by George Themelis	 USA

Rusting Ford	 Bronze
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

Jumping Through the Window	 HM
by Dennis Green	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section



20

Rail Crossing	 HM
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

The Devils Pulpit	 HM
by Maciek Samulski	 England

Viewmasterpiece #3	 HM
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

The Blacksmiths Kingdom	 Accepted
by Maciek Samulski	 England

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section



21

Double Azaleas	 Accepted
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

Red Hats	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

The Emergence of Digital	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

03_Parkinglot Sync Hole 2	 Accepted
by David W. Allen	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section



22

Mutated Tulip	 Accepted
by Michael Cosentino	 USA

Ride the Bee	 Accepted
by Jack Muzatko	 USA

Rats	 Accepted
by Larry Fischer	 USA

Barrett-Mirrors-Woods	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section



23

lion cub escapes from the picture	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

Matrix Migration	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

Rocky Night	 Accepted
by Dennis Green	 USA

Fuji Flower	 Accepted
by Dennis Green	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section



24

Jedburgh	 Accepted
by Maciek Samulski	 England

Bamboo Hut and Bridge	 Accepted
by VGM Nair	 India

Rubik’s Cubist Camera	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Unreal Reel	 Accepted
by Michael Cosentino	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section



25

Evolutionary Haze	 Accepted
by John Ballou	 USA

The Baggage Handlers Nightmare	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

Foguera ajuntament	 Accepted
by Josep Barbera	 Spain

Xativa Castell	 Accepted
by Josep Barbera	 Spain

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section



26

Eye Reflected	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

Three Brothers and Merced	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

We are having a Baby	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

Red Forest	 Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section



27

Turret Arch and Stars	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

Deep Study of Knight Move	 Accepted
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

Rubber Ducky Marina	 Accepted
by John Ballou	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Altered Reality Section



28

Rams Head Outcrop	 Gold
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Crescent Head	 Silver
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

Mohonk High	 Bronze
by dale yingst	 USA

Cape Woolamai	 HM
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



29

Bombo Breakout	 HM
by Mark Brennan	 Australia

The Great Wall - China 01	 HM
by Greg Duncan	 England

Santorin 6	 HM
by Bruno Braun	 Germany

Kapadokien 2	 HM
by Bruno Braun	 Germany

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



30

Grand Canyon Trees	 Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman	 USA

Balloon Dome Junction Dome	 Accepted
by John Ballou	 USA

The Bridge	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

Arch Rock Hyper	 Accepted
by John Ballou	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



31

Cave, Isla San Jose, Sea of Cortez	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Evig din 2	 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag	 Norway

Grand Canyon Photographer	 Accepted
by Lawrence Kaufman	 USA

Venice Night Boat Traffic	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



32

Red Canyon Formations	 Accepted
by Geoff Peters	 USA

Colorado Dreaming	 Accepted
by dale yingst	 USA

Balloons over Began Temples	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

Downtown	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



33

Santorin 9	 Accepted
by Bruno Braun	 Germany

Wulan Butong - China 02	 Accepted
by Greg Duncan	 England

Harrisburg High	 Accepted
by dale yingst	 USA

Rocky Beach	 Accepted
by Elizabeth Mitofsky	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



34

Kralicky Sneznik Flight	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

Seattle Waterfront	 Accepted
by Jack Muzatko	 USA

Yosemite, Evening Shadows	 Accepted
by Chris Reynolds	 USA

Samanger	 Accepted
by Roald Synnevaag	 Norway

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



35

Switchback	 Accepted
by John Ballou	 USA

Castle and Pinnacle Peaks	 Accepted
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

Fisherman, Thailand	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

04-Rio Favela	 Accepted
by David W. Allen	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



36

Lake Pleasant, Arizona	 Accepted
by Eugene Mitofsky	 USA

Old Tree	 Accepted
by Albert Sieg	 USA

Haleakala in the Clouds	 Accepted
by Eugene Mitofsky	 USA

Fall Creek	 Accepted
by George Themelis	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



37

Firth of Forth Bridges	 Accepted
by Maciek Samulski	 England

Baltic Sea	 Accepted
by Maciek Samulski	 England

Waveless Day	 Accepted
by Greg Hjellen	 USA

Night on the Bay	 Accepted
by Jack Muzatko	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



38

Crashing Wave	 Accepted
by Robert Bloomberg	 USA

Mammoth	 Accepted
by Bruno Braun	 Germany

The Fighting Cocks, Vietnam	 Accepted
by Geoff Peters	 USA

Mesa Arch and Starstreaks	 Accepted
by Cecil Stone	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



39

Parisian Artest	 Accepted
by Richard Dubnow	 USA

Gorge Hills	 Accepted
by Jim Olsen	 USA

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Landscapes Section



40

Photographer	 Country	 Title	 Section	Page 

Allen, David W.	 USA	 03 Droplets on a Spider	 Open	 18
		  Web-6
Allen, David W.	 USA	 03_Parkinglot Sync Hole 2	 Altered	 21
Allen, David W.	 USA	 04-Rio Favela	 Scapes	 35
Ballou, John	 USA	 Arch Rock Hyper	 Scapes	 30
Ballou, John	 USA	 Balloon Dome Junction	 Scapes	 30
		  Dome	
Ballou, John	 USA	 Evolutionary Haze	 Altered	 25
Ballou, John	 USA	 Muir Trail North of Forester	 Open	 18
		  Pass	
Ballou, John	 USA	 Return from Angel’s Landing	 Open	 15
Ballou, John	 USA	 Rubber Ducky Marina	 Altered	 27
Ballou, John	 USA	 Switchback	 Scapes	 35
Barbera, Josep	 Spain	 Flipper i Anna	 Open	 12
Barbera, Josep	 Spain	 Foguera ajuntament	 Altered	 25
Barbera, Josep	 Spain	 Xativa Castell	 Altered	 25
Bentz, Tom	 USA	 Asa The Police Horse	 Open	 10
Bentz, Tom	 USA	 Groom And Groomsmen	 Open	 16
Bentz, Tom	 USA	 The Blacksmith’s Chair	 Open	 15
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Big Brown Bat on Cave Ledge	 Open	 18
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Blue Poison Frog on Green	 Open	 9
		  Leaf
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Cave, Isla San Jose, Sea of	 Scapes	 31
		  Cortez
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Crashing Wave	 Scapes	 38
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Dung Beetle #2	 Open	 10
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Fisherman, Thailand	 Scapes	 35
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Owl Stairwell, St. Paul’s	 Altered	 19
		  Cathedral
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Rubik’s Cubist Camera	 Altered	 24
Bloomberg, Robert	 USA	 Viewmasterpiece #3	 Altered	 20
Braun, Bruno	 Germany	 Eselreiter	 Open	 8
Braun, Bruno	 Germany	 Kapadokien 2	 Scapes	 29
Braun, Bruno	 Germany	 Mammoth	 Scapes	 38
Braun, Bruno	 Germany	 Monarchfalter	 Open	 16
Braun, Bruno	 Germany	 Netzreparatur	 Open	 9
Braun, Bruno	 Germany	 Santorin 6	 Scapes	 29
Braun, Bruno	 Germany	 Santorin 9	 Scapes	 33
Braun, Bruno	 Germany	 Sliding a boot	 Open	 17

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Index



41

Photographer	 Country	 Title	 Section	Page 

Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Bombo Breakout	 Scapes	 29
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 By the light of the Silvery	 Open	 7
		  Moon	
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Cape Woolamai	 Scapes	 28
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Crescent Head	 Scapes	 28
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 I’m Lost	 Open	 6
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Rams Head Outcrop	 Scapes	 28
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Wet in Vernazza	 Open	 7
Brennan, Mark	 Australia	 Wet Opera House	 Open	 5
Cosentino, Michael	 USA	 Mmm Pepper	 Open	 12
Cosentino, Michael	 USA	 Mutated Tulip	 Altered	 22
Cosentino, Michael	 USA	 Unreal Reel	 Altered	 24
Drinkut, Betty	 USA	 I’m Comb, Honey	 Open	 13
Dubnow, Richard	 USA	 Parisian Artest	 Scapes	 39
Duncan, Greg	 England	 A Rugby Brawl 02	 Open	 14
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Balloons over Began	 Scapes	 32
		  Temples
Duncan, Greg	 England	 lion cub escapes from the	 Altered	 23
		  picture
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Rounding Up Horses -	 Open	 8
		  Mongolia 04
Duncan, Greg	 England	 The Baggage Handlers	 Altered	 25
		  Nightmare
Duncan, Greg	 England	 The Emergence of Digital	 Altered	 21
Duncan, Greg	 England	 The Great Wall - China 01	 Scapes	 29
Duncan, Greg	 England	 Wulan Butong - China 02	 Scapes	 33
Fischer, Larry	 USA	 Gummy Worms	 Open	 5
Fischer, Larry	 USA	 Rats	 Altered	 22
Green, Dennis	 USA	 Blarney Castle 2	 Open	 17
Green, Dennis	 USA	 Fuji Flower	 Altered	 23
Green, Dennis	 USA	 Jumping Through the	 Altered	 19
		  Window
Green, Dennis	 USA	 Reaching Out	 Open	 15
Green, Dennis	 USA	 Rocky Night	 Altered	 23
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Castle and Pinnacle Peaks	 Scapes	 35
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Deep Study of Knight Move	 Altered	 27
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Double Azaleas	 Altered	 21
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Floats	 Open	 6
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Locking Through	 Open	 14

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Index



42

Photographer	 Country	 Title	 Section	Page 

Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Nets	 Open	 11
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Rail Crossing	 Altered	 20
Hjellen, Greg	 USA	 Waveless Day	 Scapes	 37
Hughes, Steve	 USA	 Balloon at Sunset	 Open	 7
Hughes, Steve	 USA	 Shanghai Museum Office	 Open	 13
Hughes, Steve	 USA	 Swallow Tailed Gull	 Open	 8
Hughes, Suzanne	 USA	 Amsterdam Flowers	 Open	 11
Hughes, Suzanne	 USA	 Baga Pink	 Open	 16
Hughes, Suzanne	 USA	 Day Trip at Kinderdijk	 Open	 17
Kaufman, Lawrence	 USA	 Friendly	 Open	 12
Kaufman, Lawrence	 USA	 Grand Canyon Photographer	 Scapes	 31
Kaufman, Lawrence	 USA	 Grand Canyon Trees	 Scapes	 30
Kaufman, Lawrence	 USA	 Red Forest	 Altered	 26
Mitofsky, Elizabeth	 USA	 Rocky Beach	 Scapes	 33
Mitofsky, Eugene	 USA	 Carnival Costume	 Open	 16
Mitofsky, Eugene	 USA	 Haleakala in the Clouds	 Scapes	 36
Mitofsky, Eugene	 USA	 Lake Pleasant, Arizona	 Scapes	 36
Muskovac, Nicholas	 USA	 LILY	 Open	 7
Muskovac, Nicholas	 USA	 MONARCH BUTTERFLY ON	 Open	 13
		  TALL PLANT
Muzatko, Jack	 USA	 Night on the Bay	 Scapes	 37
Muzatko, Jack	 USA	 Ride the Bee	 Altered	 22
Muzatko, Jack	 USA	 Seattle Waterfront	 Scapes	 34
Nair, VGM	 India	 Bamboo Hut and Bridge	 Altered	 24
Nair, VGM	 India	 Relaxing Monkey	 Open	 18
Olsen, Jim	 USA	 Gorge Hills	 Scapes	 39
Olsen, Jim	 USA	 Sprinkler in the Street	 Open	 9
Peters, Geoff	 USA	 Gondolas in the Fog	 Open	 10
Peters, Geoff	 USA	 Red Canyon Formations	 Scapes	 32
Peters, Geoff	 USA	 The Fighting Cocks, Vietnam	 Scapes	 38
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Halloween Crab Family	 Open	 13
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Kralicky Sneznik Flight	 Scapes	 34
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Lion Fish	 Open	 6
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Matrix Migration	 Altered	 23
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Rusting Ford	 Altered	 19
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Three Brothers and Merced	 Altered	 26
Reynolds, Chris	 USA	 Yosemite, Evening Shadows	 Scapes	 34
Samulski, Maciek	 England	 Baltic Sea	 Scapes	 37
Samulski, Maciek	 England	 Firth of Forth Bridges	 Scapes	 37

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Index



43

Photographer	 Country	 Title	 Section	Page 

Samulski, Maciek	 England	 Jedburgh	 Altered	 24
Samulski, Maciek	 England	 Keystone in Melrose Abbey	 Open	 11
Samulski, Maciek	 England	 The Blacksmiths Kingdom	 Altered	 20
Samulski, Maciek	 England	 The Devils Pulpit	 Altered	 20
Sieg, Albert	 USA	 Baby Racoons	 Open	 17
Sieg, Albert	 USA	 Old Tree	 Scapes	 36
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Barrett-Mirrors-Woods	 Altered	 22
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Mesa Arch and Starstreaks	 Scapes	 38
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Nicole Playing at the Ruin	 Open	 14
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Racetrack	 Open	 12
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Red Hats	 Altered	 21
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 The Bridge	 Scapes	 30
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Turret Arch and Stars	 Altered	 27
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 Venice Night Boat Traffic	 Scapes	 31
Stone, Cecil	 USA	 We are having a Baby	 Altered	 26
Synnevaag, Roald	 Norway	 Evig din 2	 Scapes	 31
Synnevaag, Roald	 Norway	 Samanger	 Scapes	 34
Themelis, George	 USA	 Another Pretty Flower	 Open	 5
Themelis, George	 USA	 Downtown	 Scapes	 32
Themelis, George	 USA	 Eye Reflected	 Altered	 26
Themelis, George	 USA	 Fall Creek	 Scapes	 36
Themelis, George	 USA	 I am Coming Out Guys	 Open	 6
Themelis, George	 USA	 Inside Flower	 Open	 10
Themelis, George	 USA	 Orange Splash	 Altered	 19
Themelis, George	 USA	 Suspended	 Open	 9
wessing, steve	 USA	 ‘Light Of The Moon’ sculpture	Open	 14
		  by Igor Mitoraj
wessing, steve	 USA	 Puppets peep the Puddletown	 Open	 15
		  Panorama
yingst, dale	 USA	 Colorado Dreaming	 Scapes	 32
yingst, dale	 USA	 Harrisburg High	 Scapes	 33
yingst, dale	 USA	 Mohonk High	 Scapes	 28
yingst, dale	 USA	 Sami	 Open	 8
yingst, dale	 USA	 Say Ahh!	 Open	 5
yingst, dale	 USA	 Tangled Up In Blue	 Open	 11

2017 Cascade International PSA Exhibition Index



44

Colophon
This catalog was produced using Adobe InDesign on a Macin-
tosh computer. Type was set using Optima LT Pro. Most of the 
document was created automatically using InDesign scripts 
(JavaScript) generated from the results of the judging.

All images are Copyright © by the photographer. Neither PSA 
nor the exhibition sponsors assume any responsibility for mis-
use of copyright by anyone.

As noted in the conditions of entry, photographer names and 
image titles are printed in this catalog exactly as supplied by 
the photographer on the online entry form, including capital-
ization and punctuation.

As noted in the conditions of entry, images are printed in this 
catalog exactly as submitted, including any black bars that 
may have been part of the submitted image.


